N
TRAIL MAX

R O O F R A <<
PLATAFORM #12

% Q0
o = D == Ty
== (0D == (00 == Whe =

c MDD S - = WWs-

=l = >

\ ' 10380'7/




TIRAIL FMAX

R O O F R A K

1-RH

S5A

_;GHQ

4
=, — =
=7 |
—_— = é n.,
=

=S ———m

=g == 0000 =

onnp & 000 i

1-LH

2

TMX RR 103806 ONE SET
MATERIAL | THIKNESS [ PART NUMBER | QUANTITY
ALUMINIUM 4 TMX RR 001 1LH1RH
4 TV RR 005 A L TMX RR 103806 BOLT KIT
4 TMX RR 005 B 1
4 TVX RR 005 C 4 [tem N° Part Description Qty
4 TMXRRO0OSW | 1LH1RH
MILD STEEL 1,6 TMX RR 002 1 16 M6 x 16 Alen Bolt é):) 24
16 T RR 003 1 26 M6 washer = 24
1,6 TMX RR 004 1
1,6 TVIX RR 006 A 1 17 M6 x 16 Countersunk D 54
1,6 TMX RR 006 C 1 18 M6 Flange nylock nut e 74
1,6 TMXRR0O07 | 1LH1RH
STAINLEES STEEL 1,6 TMX RR 009 3 59 Plate Nut M6 4




TIRAIL FMIAX

R O O F RABI((

N

| TMX RR 007 LH-RH 103808 |

16 > X 10
188 X10

26 = X10/

_/




TIRAIL FIA X<\

R O O F R A C K

~

TMX RR 005 C 103808 X4

= = o o = = o o = 9

& =L NS /

———— — — ——
O OO0 COoCOoCD O
.0, .0, .0,

OD




TMX RR 005 A 103808 |

TIRAIL FIAX

R O O F R A C K

~

SOV IOION B O

7.
S

%
2

S

7
2

eSS

57
2N

X0

2

[ o2

S\ Y

N
<

ORISR
O X0 B
%////\\@1 ;

SR 7

TMX RR 005 W 103808 RH

179> X4
50 [@ X4

TMX RR 005 W 103808 LH

( A

Place Plate nut M6 first, before
place TMX RR 005W




~
TIRAIL FIAX

R O O F R A C K

K CONTACT USs:




	103807 Page 1
	Planos y vistas
	Modelo


	103807 page 2
	Planos y vistas
	Modelo


	103807 Page 3
	Planos y vistas
	Modelo


	103807 Page 4
	Planos y vistas
	Modelo


	103807 Page 5
	Planos y vistas
	Modelo


	103807 Page 6
	Planos y vistas
	Modelo



